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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Tuesday 01/06/2021 Corticosteroids Part – I Dr. A.V.Turankar Dr. A.V.Turankar 

2 Wednesday 02/06/2021 Thyroid and drugs – I Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

3 Thursday 03/06/2021 Screening Techniques of new 

drugs 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar Dr Ulhas Ghotkar 

4 Friday 04/06/2021 Corticosteroids Part – II Dr. A.V.Turankar Dr. A.V.Turankar 

5 Saturday 05/06/2021 Diabetes Mellitus – I Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

6 Monday 07/06/2021 Corticosteroids Part – III Dr. A.V.Turankar Dr. A.V.Turankar 

7 Thursday 08/06/2021 Diabetes Mellitus – II Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 

8 Wednesday 09/06/2021 Female Sex Hormone and 

hormonal contraceptive 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

9 Thursday 10/06/2021 Practical- Adverse Drug 

Reaction 

Dr Punam Gosavi Dr Punam Gosavi 

10 Friday 11/06/2021 Androgen and drugs for erectile 

dysfunction 

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

11 Monday 14/06/2021 Oxytocics and tocolytics Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

12 Thursday 15/06/2021 Parathyroid and drugs affecting 

calcium balance  

Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 

13 Wednesday 16/06/2021 Peptic Ulcer – I Dr. Chetana 

Shamkuwar 

Dr. Chetana 

Shamkuwar 

14 Thursday 17/06/2021 Practical-  Rational 

Pharmacotherapy  - I 

Dr Ulhas Ghotkar Dr Ulhas Ghotkar 

15 Friday 18/06/2021 Antiemetics Dr. Harshal Pise Dr. Harshal Pise 



 

 

16 Saturday 19/06/2021 Pharmacotherapy of Peptic 

Ulcer  

Dr. Chetana 

Shamkuwar 

Dr. Chetana 

Shamkuwar 

17 Monday 21/06/2021 Drugs for constipation and 

diarrhoea 

Dr.S.D.Balani Dr.S.D.Balani 

18 Thursday 22/06/2021 Genaral Anaestetic agents - I Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

19 Wednesday 23/06/2021 Alcohol   

20 Thursday 24/06/2021 Practical-  Rational 

Pharmacotherapy  - II 

Dr. Bhushan Dudhe Dr. Bhushan Dudhe 

21 Monday 28/06/2021 Genaral Anaestetic agents - II Dr. Smita Sontakke Dr. Smita Sontakke 

22 Thursday 29/06/2021 Antiepileptic Drugs – I Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar Dr. S.M.Mahakalkar 


